(1) DIMENSION(UNIT:mm)
+0.2
-0.3
SMD Power Inductors
6045 X
2 5
REMARK:
mm

2025.10.14Date:
Irms
100KHz/1.0V
100KHz/1.0V
100KHz/1.0V 150
100KHz/1.0V 220
100KHz/1.0V 330
100KHz/1.0V 270
100KHz/1.0V 680
100KHz/1.0V
100KHz/1.0V 560
101
2.79 1.62 100KHz/1.0V 180
100KHz/1.0V 470
±20% 650.00 1.17 0.72
XHNR6045N-270M 27.0 ±20% 208.00 2.25 1.17
0.73 0.34
XHNR6045N-560M 56.0 ±20% 403.00 1.50 0.99
XHNR6045N-101M 100.0
0.36 0.19
XHNR6045N-331M 330.0 ±20% 2340.00 0.63 0.31
XHNR6045N-102M 1000.0 ±20% 7800.00
XHNR6045N-221M 220.0 ±20% 1690.00 221
331
102100KHz/1.0V
登壹企業股份有限公司
MINGSTAR ELECTRONIC CORP.